Concurs

Distanta

" Cod columbofil:-
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati:

02931

011

751

323

07.06.24 13:02:
07.06.24 13:02:
07.06.24 13:02:

Loc lansare

Data 1

"Columb

59

Longit

ansarii
ofil ~~
udine

GPS Ceas Atomic

59 +000 Ceas BENZING

59 GPS+

03h
Por. s

ositi

0981305
0981312
0981324

0981323

0981319
0981303
0730963
0981311
0730977
0981307
0981326

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA556551
DA675505
DAGF0012
DA6C2E87
DAGEFESF
DA675275
DAGF0080
DAG6F0044
DA6FQ018D
DA6753A6

Data

Sosire

08.06: 202¢
°'ZA%§E"MARIAN
T B R
10.06.24 17:15:38 GPS
10.06.24 17:15:38 +000
010
Nr. |Nom|Sec|0Obs
Ant Nr
44.51 01)1002|0OK 1006
24 .1 01004 |0OK |011
43.9] 01|008|OK |015
28.5|1 01|010|OK (014
22.3] 01{007|0K {013
15.0] 01f{003|0OK |005
59.71 01]006|0OK |001
51.4]1 0171|0017 |CK 010
18.4] 01|005|0OK |002
34.8( 01|009|0OK |007
016

Nr.
crt
001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 | - RO
oo RO
005 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
RO
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant.:

: Crescator

RO-04.31

: BENZING 48900603 SW-4.5 HW-3.1
01:38812806-1

Comisia control

Cod concurs

BENZING

: 02

Imbarcare/Desigilare

0483 Serie ceas : 250611
Autorizare : 90001262

Expres.s



